LAURY (LRt

Federazione Italiana NAVIMODEL

Alessio Griffini
Roberto Bigi
Roberto Lenci

Ivano Della Noce
Stefano Franceschini
Alessandro Oldini
Mirko lannarelli
Andrea Cavalli

Gianluigi Dall’Oro

163.27 Km/h

155.51 Km/h

128.34 Km/h

124.52 Km/h

108.27 Km/h

105.36 Km/h

104.05 Km/h

102.85 Km/h

102.58 Km/h

Ghirla 12.09.10
Ghirla 12.09.10
Gonzaga 05.04.09
Leno 20.05.07
Gonzaga 05.04.09
Leno 20.05.07
Ghirla 12.09.10
Gonzaga 05.04.09

Leno 20.05.07

Katamaran Unl.
Hydro 10 Lipo
Hydro 6 Lipo
Hydro 15 cc.
Hydro 3.5 cc.
Hydro 35 cc.
Hydro 3 Lipo
Hydro 35 cc.

Hydro 15 cc.



